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My Florida Regional MLS / Broker Synopsis Report [ Not For Public Distribution
Cc7004272 529 VIA CINTIA, PUNTA GORDA
County: Charlotte County  Zip Code:  33950-5217 Unit #: Status: Active
Sub, Name: PUNTA GORDA ISLES List Price:  $199,000

Beds: 2 Baths: 2 SqFt Heated: 1,368 Low Pricif\
Pool: N Year Builtt 1971
Praperty:  {ne Story Single Family Home Special Sale Prgv:  Short Sale

Total Acreage: Up to 10889 Sq. Ft.  Total Building Sg Ft: 2101 ADOM: 57
Water: ¥ Type/Name: Canal - Salt / Saltwater,Gulf Access CDOM: 101
Lacation: Cul-De-Sac, City Limits, Street Paved,Flood Zone

¥

SHORT SALE: 2/2f2 (PGI) large screened lanai {garden), vaulted livingrm ceiling, fenced in back, boat lift. Perfect for couple or family w/fpets. Boater's paradise.
Appraval of seller's lenders may be conditioned upon gross cammission being reduced.

Land, Site and Tax Information }

SE/TP/RG:  12-41-22 Subdivision #: PGl Secton #: 7 BleckfParcel: 63 Front Exposure:  East

Tax ID: 412212356010 Alt Key/[Folio#: Additional Parcel: N Mill Rate: 15.44995¢ Lot #: 19

Taxes: $3,935.00 Tax Year: 2008 Homestead: N Qther Exemptions: CoD: Annual CDD Fee:

Legal Description: PUNTA GORDA TSLES SEC7 BLKE3 LT 19 362/657 1173/1812 PR94-5621754/1163 2345/1533

Ownership: Fee Simple Complex/Community Name: Book/Page: Floor #:

MH Make: Zoning:G5-3.5 Future Land Use: 0100 Zoning Comp.: Y Min Lease: Lease # Per Year:

Lot Dimensions: 86x134x86x134 Lot Size(Acres): 0.25 Lot Size(SqFty: 10,798 Max Pet Weight:

Waterfront Name: WaterFront Type: Frontage/ Canal - Salt,Saltwater,Gulf Access Water View: Canal

Waterfront Extras:  Davits / Boat Hoist, Concrete Dock,Concrete Seawall Water Frontage:
Interior Information

Living Room: 18x16  Master Br.: 16x13  Sth Bedroom: Great Room: SqFt Source: Public records

Family Room: Znd Bedroom: 12x13  Studio: Air Conditioning: Central

Kitchen: 13xi2  3rd Bedroom: Dinette: Heat & Fuel: Central

Dining Room: 12x10  4th Bedroom: Bonus Room: Floor Covering: Carpet

Fireplace: Balcony/Porch: 30x18 Security System;

Utilities Data: Public Municipal Water,Public Sewer,Cable Available

Interior Layout: QOpen Plan, Kitchen/Family Room Cembo

Interior Features: Cathfvaul Ceil,Ceiling Fan(s),Blinds/Sh,Unfurnished

Master Bath: Shower No Tub

Appliances Incl:

Kitchen: Breakfast Bar Additional Rooms:

[ Exterior Information

Ext. Construction: Block, Stucco Style: Florida Poal:

Exterior Features: Patio/Porch Screened,Fenced, Sliding Doors, Irrigation System,Mature Landscaping, Trees/Landscaped

Garage/ Carport: 2 Car Garage,Attached, Washer/Dryer Hookup,Door Opener Roof: Tile
[ Community Information

Community Features: Deed Restr, Pets Permitied, HOA Optional

Maintenance Includes: Not App

Housing for Older Persans: FCHR Website Y /N: ExpirefRenewal Date:

HOA Fee Required: N HOA Fee: HOA Payment Schedule: Mo.Maint.$(addition toc HOA):
Elementary School: Sallie Jones Elementary Middle School: Punta Gorda Middle High School: Charlottz High

[ Realtor Infa ]
List Agent:  CYNTHIA O HARA Agent ID: 274505313 Agent Direct: 941-661-6797
Sales Team: E-mail: cindyinpgi@comeast.net Agent 2 Phone:

Office: SUN REALTY Office ID: 249512901 Agent Fax: 941-637-3725
List Date: 07/25/2009 Original Price:  $245,000 LP/SqFt: $145.47 Agent Pager/Cell: 941-661-6797
Contract: Previous Price: $225,000 SP/SqFt: Office Phone: B77-645-1990
Exp. Clsy Date: Price Changa:  08f19/2009 LP/SP Ratio: Office Fax: 235-645-1980
Sold Date: Sold Price: Owner: FRANK STEVEN M & ARLEME Owner Phane:

Off-Market: Days to Contract: Listing Type: Exclusive Right to Sell Spec Listing Type :  Qther
Withdrawn: Days to Closed: Expiration Date: Call Center #:

Sold by: Office:

Management Comp Info: Financing Avail: Cash,Conventional, FHA,VA

Buyer Agent: 3% Non-Rep: 3% Trans Broker: 3% Terms: Seller Credit:
Realtor Info: Sold As-TIs, Pets Allowed, Lead Paint Discl

Confidential Info: Vacant

Showing Instructions:  Call Ist, Call Agent, LB Elec
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